
Fill in the gaps

Fixin' by Walk the Moon

 I saw a glimpse, a shimmer, a shadow 

 Of something I had once but since lost 

 And now I, I've got a feeling that I'm not complete anymore

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Hands over my eyes, hands over my  (1)________  

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Just walk, just walk, by my side

 It starts with a glimpse a shimmer, a shadow 

 Of something, I had once but since lost 

 And now I, I've got a feeling  (2)________  I'm not complete

anymore

 The salt in my eyes, as I clear the border 

 Imaginary lines

 Shatter and shimmer 

 I get to you, to ask you a question 

 I get to you, to find out for certain 

 Are you fixin'?

 Don't even tell me  (3)__________  we are going 

 Hands  (4)________  my eyes, hands  (5)________  my 

(6)________  

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Just walk, just walk, by my side

 Don't even  (7)________  me where we are going 

 Hands over my eyes, hands over my eyes 

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Just walk, just walk, by my  (8)________  

  (9)________  walk, by my side

 Are you fixin', to come with me? 

 Are you fixin', to fix me, fix me?

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Hands over my eyes, hands over my eyes 

 Don't  (10)________  tell me where we are going 

 Just walk, just walk, by my side

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Hands over my eyes, hands over my eyes 

 Don't even tell me where we are going 

 Just walk, just walk, just walk, just walk, by my side 

 Just walk, by my side
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. eyes

2. that

3. where

4. over

5. over

6. eyes

7. tell

8. side

9. Just

10. even

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

